MEETING NOTICE AND AGENDA
LEYDEN Public Safety Advisory Committee
TOWN OFFICE BUILDING
Sept 6, 2023 6:30 pm

Remote access through Zoom:
Meeting ID: 991 9777 9241
Passcode: 583384

Or use this link:
https://zoom.us/j/99197779241?pwd=eUpHbkQwZGh6MG5NS1c27204Tk16UT09

AGENDA: (Topics that the Chair reasonably anticipates to be discussed.)

6:30

6:35

6:45
7:15
7:30
7:40
7:55
8:00

Call the meeting to order

Minutes of August 2, 2023 meeting

Updates by the Chair: fire department rebuilding, Community 911 contract
and scope of services, police services advisory committee

ReadyFest progress and Public Safety participation

Complete Streets, FRCOG grant program

ERG grant progress, budget status

Public Safety CAC future

Priorities, next steps, schedule next meeting

Adjourn

Posted
Please note: all times are for planning purposes only.


https://zoom.us/j/99197779241?pwd=eUpHbkQwZGh6MG5NS1c2Z2o4Tk16UT09

